
Nazomerloop - Hofstade
Hofstade 29.9.2021

Omega

Mia KINNAER
Omega
Omloop : D:01
Afstand : 5790m

--/1 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 71 00:02:24 249m 9'38"/km
2. 73 00:01:51 00:04:15 185m 10'00"/km
3. 75 00:03:36 00:07:51 391m 9'12"/km
4. 76 00:01:45 00:09:36 290m 6'02"/km
5. 78 00:02:49 00:12:25 303m 9'18"/km
6. 80 00:03:51 00:16:16 180m 21'23"/km
7. 81 00:01:38 00:17:54 199m 8'12"/km
8. 83 00:01:13 00:19:07 170m 7'09"/km
9. 84 00:01:27 00:20:34 205m 7'04"/km

10. 85 00:02:01 00:22:35 239m 8'26"/km
11. 87 00:04:43 00:27:18 521m 9'03"/km
12. 93 00:01:38 00:28:56 73m 22'22"/km
13. 88 00:01:46 00:30:42 131m 13'29"/km
14. 89 00:04:11 00:34:53 495m 8'27"/km
15. 98 00:01:19 00:36:12 183m 7'12"/km
16. 99 00:00:44 00:36:56 133m 5'31"/km
17. 999 00:02:18 00:39:14
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